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20150781    12/07/2015  BLUE SPRUCE CONSTRUCTION, I  276 HWY 220 AIRPORT RD       OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 17-RESMECH   7/21/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  ADVAPLUMAN          0.00                   80.50

 18-RESPLBG   7/21/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   ADVAPLUMAN          0.00                  117.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE                                                                             _______________         _______________

                                                                                  TOTAL VALUE          0.00 TOTAL FEE        197.50

20160037     7/29/2016  MICHELENA, RON               206 FORT STANTON RD          OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   7/29/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER          16,500.00                  230.12

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160196     4/13/2016  AZTEC STUCCO & CO.           111 BYRON NELSON CT          AZTESTUC&C  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 02-RESADD    7/21/2016  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     AZTESTUC&C     37,434.00                  404.85

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160360     6/20/2016  FANNING, PHILIP              148 WINTERHAWK HEIGHTS       OWNER       RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR    7/08/2016  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    OWNER          29,250.00                  343.24

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160363     6/21/2016  ANAGNOSTAKOS, STAVROS        402 THIRD STREET             OWNER       RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR    7/01/2016  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    OWNER           2,000.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160366     6/22/2016  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         124 PLACITAS DR              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/14/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           9,945.00                  157.37

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160386     6/27/2016  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         100A GRANITE CT              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/14/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER          11,220.00                  179.49

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160387     6/27/2016  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         107 WILSHIRE RD              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/14/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           4,845.00                   94.02

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160388     6/27/2016  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         314 HULL RD                  OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/14/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           9,435.00                  157.37

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160393     6/29/2016  SLICK GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION    212 NOGAL PLACE              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/05/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           8,000.00                  133.73

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160401     6/30/2016  CYCLONE CONSTRUCTION         1332 MECHEM # 1              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/05/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           7,150.00                  133.73

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160402     7/01/2016  WHITE MOUNTAIN DEVELOPMENT   . SKI RUN RD & MONJEAU       OWNER       REZONE                      PZ-RZ

 PZ-RZ        7/01/2016  REZONE                       PZ-RZ - REZONE               OWNER               0.00                  650.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160403     7/01/2016  DON, MINER                   . CAMELOT DR & HWY 70        OWNER       CONDITIONAL USE             PZ-CU

 PZ-CU        7/01/2016  CONDITIONAL USE              PZ-CU - CONDITIONAL USE      OWNER               0.00                  400.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160404     7/05/2016  RC LONG CONSTRUCTION LLC     821 MAIN RD                  OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/05/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          23,200.00                  293.53

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160405     7/05/2016  RATLIFF CUSTOM HOMES         177 SADDLEBACK RD            OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW    7/05/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         387,289.90                1,041.03

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160406     7/05/2016  YOUNG, KATHY                 110 BLOODWORTH ST            OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/07/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           2,800.00                   62.56

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160407     7/05/2016  RATLIFF CUSTOM HOMES         121 GARY PLAYER CT           OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW    7/06/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         712,967.26                3,396.27

 17-RESMECH   7/28/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  ADVAPLUMAN          0.00                  148.50

 18-RESPLBG   7/06/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   ADVAPLUMAN          0.00                  265.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE                                                                             _______________         _______________

                                                                                  TOTAL VALUE    712,967.26 TOTAL FEE      3,809.77

20160408     7/05/2016  TMC CONSTRUCTION             149 CUSTER'S LAST STAND      OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   7/05/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER               1.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160409     7/05/2016  EXPRESS STUCCO & CONST, LLC  108 WHITE CT                 OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/07/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          16,500.00                  230.12

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160410     7/06/2016  TOMAS, JOHN                  125 JUNIPER                  OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/06/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           6,406.00                  121.17

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160411     7/06/2016  JOHN CORNELIUS BUILDERS, IN  227 LAKE SHORE DR            OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/06/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          40,000.00                  419.59

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160412     7/06/2016  DESTINY REAL ESTATE DEVELOP  309 MCBRIDE                  OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-ONE YEAR  STR

 STR          7/06/2016  SHORT TERM RENTAL-ONE        STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   60.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160413     7/07/2016  FAZIO, SANTO                 247 TIMBERLINE CT            OWNER       SHORT PLAT                  PZ-SP

 PZ-SP        7/07/2016  SHORT PLAT                   PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT           OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160414     7/07/2016  ASH EXCAVATING               116 TIMBERLINE CT            OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/07/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           4,700.00                  188.04

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160415     7/08/2016  EAGLE CREEK CONSTRUCTION, I  721 MECHEM DR                OWNER       COMMERCIAL REMODEL          22-COMREM

 22-COMREM    7/08/2016  COMMERCIAL REMODEL           21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATI  OWNER          60,000.00                  556.20

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160416     7/08/2016  ALPINE BUILDING, INC.        601 FIRST ST                 OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   7/25/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           5,000.00                   94.02

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160417     7/08/2016  ASPEN CONSTRUCTION           106 MOUNT HOOD RD            OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/11/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           1,500.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160418     7/11/2016  ALDRICH BUILDERS OF NM  LLC  104 BEAR CREEK TR            OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/11/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           2,500.00                   62.56

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160419     7/11/2016  BONITO RIVER SERVICES, INC.  504 EXCALIBUR                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING        18-RESPLBG

 18-RESPLBG   7/11/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   OWNER               0.00                   75.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160420     7/13/2016  ZOOK ENTERPRISES, LLC        253 JUNCTION RD              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR    7/13/2016  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    OWNER           8,970.00                  145.77

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160421     7/13/2016  LEMONS, CINDY                103 DAN SWEARINGIN DR        OWNER       RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR    7/13/2016  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    OWNER           9,550.00                  157.37

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160422     7/13/2016  ASPEN CONSTRUCTION           106 MOUNT HOOD RD            OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/13/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           3,570.00                   79.03

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160423     7/29/2016  EXPRESS STUCCO & CONST, LLC  336 COUNTRY CLUB DR          OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/29/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           9,000.00                  145.77

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160424     7/29/2016  EXPRESS STUCCO & CONST, LLC  339 LL DAVIS DR              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/29/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER          32,000.00                  359.09

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160425     7/13/2016  LEACH, BOB                   401 GEORGE P  WHITE DR       OWNER       RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR    7/13/2016  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    OWNER           6,588.00                  121.17

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160426     7/13/2016  ACE CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION      312 GOODNIGHT LOVING         OWNER       RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR    7/20/2016  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    OWNER           8,788.00                  145.77

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160427     7/13/2016  PREWITT CONSTRUCTION         126 ANTLER DR                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 02-RESADD    7/13/2016  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     OWNER           4,392.00                   94.02

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160428     7/13/2016  D.O. PLUMBING                202 WEST STREET              OWNER       RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING        18-RESPLBG

 18-RESPLBG   7/13/2016  RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING         RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING   OWNER               0.00                  265.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160429     7/13/2016  J & J CUSTOM HOMES           173 SUN MOUNTAIN LOOP,       OWNER       RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR    7/13/2016  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    OWNER          24,000.00                  293.53

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160430     7/14/2016  J & B PLUMBING, HEATING &    2803 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL       37-COMMEC

 37-COMMEC    7/14/2016  COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL        COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL  OWNER               0.00                  134.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160431     7/14/2016  J & B PLUMBING, HEATING &    2803 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL       37-COMMEC

 37-COMMEC    7/14/2016  COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL        COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL  OWNER               0.00                  134.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160432     7/14/2016  J & B PLUMBING, HEATING &    2803 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL       37-COMMEC

 37-COMMEC    7/14/2016  COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL        COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL  OWNER               0.00                  134.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160433     7/15/2016  PERSONAL TOUCH CONSTRUCTION  112 MEANDER DR               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/18/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           6,000.00                  107.99

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160434     7/15/2016  ROJAS, RAYMUNDO              1119 GAVILAN CANYON RD       OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/15/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           2,000.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160435     7/15/2016  APEX RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTI  303 FORT STANTON             APEXRESICO  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW    7/15/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  APEXRESICO     55,000.00                  523.61

 06-RESGAR    7/15/2016  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    APEXRESICO     24,648.00                  302.06

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE                                                                             _______________         _______________

                                                                                  TOTAL VALUE     79,648.00 TOTAL FEE        825.67

20160436     7/15/2016  VILLADO, LESLIE              102 DEVON CT                 OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REMODEL         03-RESREM

 03-RESREM    7/15/2016  RESIDENTIAL REMODEL          02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     OWNER           2,000.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160437     7/15/2016  LINCOLN COUNTY COMM THEATRE  1 HOME OCCUPATION            OWNER       BANNER                      SG-B

 SG           7/15/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                    0.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160438     7/18/2016  GRIFFIN'S WOOD WORKS         104 PAT THOMPSON CT          OWNER       DEMOLITION                  Z-DEMO

 Z-DEMO       7/18/2016  DEMOLITION                   Z-DEMO - DEMOLITION          OWNER               0.00                   35.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160439     7/19/2016  RC LONG CONSTRUCTION LLC     803 STATE HIGHWAY 48         OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/19/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           2,900.00                   62.56

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160440     7/19/2016  DAHLIN, JENISE               101 COURSE VIEW DR           OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   7/19/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           2,000.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160441     7/19/2016  CALLAWAY, TERRY              298 SUN VALLEY RD            OWNER       SHORT PLAT                  PZ-SP

 PZ-SP        7/19/2016  SHORT PLAT                   PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT           OWNER               0.00                  150.00

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160442     7/19/2016  KANA'S KORNER                1 TENNIS COURT               OWNER       BANNER                      SG-B

 SG           7/19/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   20.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160443     7/20/2016  POSITIVE ENERGY SOLAR        124 SADDLEBACK               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/28/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           4,100.00                   94.02

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160444     7/20/2016  MALONE, DIANN                408 SNOWCAP DR               OWNER       SHORT TERM RENTAL-ONE YEAR  STR

 STR          7/20/2016  SHORT TERM RENTAL-ONE        STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL      OWNER               0.00                   60.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160445     7/21/2016  A PLUS ROOFING               159 HWY 70                   OWNER       COMMERCIAL ROOF REPAIR      40-COMROOF

 40-COMROOF   7/21/2016  COMMERCIAL ROOF REPAIR       40 - COMMERCIAL ROOF REPAIR  OWNER          38,750.00                  412.25

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160446     7/22/2016  NHB CONSTRUCTION             833 MAIN RD                  OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/27/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           4,000.00                   79.03

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160447     7/22/2016  ALDRICH BUILDERS OF NM  LLC  108 S MOUNTAIN BREEZE        OWNER       RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR    7/22/2016  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    OWNER          11,000.00                  168.60

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160448     7/22/2016  RECOM CONSTRUCTION           2803 SUDDERTH DR C           OWNER       COMMERCIAL REMODEL          22-COMREM

 22-COMREM    7/22/2016  COMMERCIAL REMODEL           21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATI  OWNER           1,400.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160449     7/22/2016  RECOM CONSTRUCTION           2803 SUDDERTH DR B           OWNER       COMMERCIAL REMODEL          22-COMREM

 22-COMREM    7/22/2016  COMMERCIAL REMODEL           21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATI  OWNER           1,200.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160450     7/22/2016  MORENO, OSCAR                203 RAYMOND BUCKNER DR       OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   7/25/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           8,204.80                  145.77

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160451     7/22/2016  KIDS FIT & FUN               2710 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG           7/22/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                  110.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160455     7/25/2016  THUNDERBOLT ENTERPRISES      315 EAGLE CREEK CANYON R     OWNER       NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING     20-COMNEW

 20-COMNEW    7/25/2016  NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING      20 - NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDIN  OWNER          92,754.24                  753.48

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160456     7/25/2016  THUNDERBOLT ENTERPRISES      315 EAGLE CREEK CANYON R     OWNER       NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING     20-COMNEW

 20-COMNEW    7/25/2016  NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING      20 - NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDIN  OWNER          92,754.24                  753.48

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160457     7/26/2016  HESTER, GEORGE AND CARO      183 BRADY CANYON DR          OWNER       RESIDENTIAL DECK            11-RESDECK

 11-RESDECK   7/26/2016  RESIDENTIAL DECK             11 - RES DECK                OWNER           3,960.00                   79.03

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160458     7/26/2016  LONG, WILLIAM                304 BARCUS                   OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        7/26/2016  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160460     7/26/2016  BONITO RIVER SERVICES, INC.  935 GAVILAN CANYON RD        BONIRIVESE  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL      17-RESMEC

 17-RESMECH   7/26/2016  RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL       RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICA  BONIRIVESE          0.00                  105.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160461     7/27/2016  HAPPYHIKERRUIDOSO LLC        2330 SUDDERTH DR             OWNER       SIGN                        SG

 SG           7/27/2016  SIGN                         SG - SIGN                    OWNER               0.00                   24.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160462     7/28/2016  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         330 FORT STANTON RD          OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/28/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           8,415.00                  145.77

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

20160463     7/28/2016  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         301 PINE RD                  OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/28/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           4,335.00                   94.02

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160464     7/28/2016  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         102 ALHAMBRA                 OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/28/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           3,570.00                   79.03

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160465     7/28/2016  YOUNGER CONSTRUCTION         100 HIGH LOOP                OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/28/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER           9,945.00                  157.37

 LIMIT - INSIDE
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20160466     7/28/2016  CROWBAR CONSTRUCTION         232 YELLOW PINE RD           OWNER       RESIDENTIAL ADDITION        02-RESADD

 02-RESADD    7/28/2016  RESIDENTIAL ADDITION         02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS     OWNER          19,792.10                  258.16

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160468     7/28/2016  WOLF, MARVIN                 211 GUAJALOTE                OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        7/28/2016  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160469     7/28/2016  CDP BUILDERS, INC.           101 RACQUET PL               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF         08-RESROOF

 08-RESROOF   7/28/2016  RESIDENTIAL REROOF           08 - RES RE-ROOF             OWNER          12,000.00                  179.49

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160470     7/29/2016  MARSHALL, JOHN               100 WILEY                    OWNER       RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/CARPORT  06-RESGAR

 06-RESGAR    7/29/2016  RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPORT      04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT    OWNER          29,894.40                  343.24

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160471     7/29/2016  GRIFFIN'S WOOD WORKS         104 PAT THOMPSON CT          OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/29/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           8,000.00                  133.73

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160472     7/29/2016  FISHMAN CONSTRUCTION         1203 MECHEM DR               OWNER       COMMERCIAL REMODEL          22-COMREM

 22-COMREM    7/29/2016  COMMERCIAL REMODEL           21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATI  OWNER           2,000.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160473     7/29/2016  FISHMAN CONSTRUCTION         1203 MECHEM DR               OWNER       SITE DEVELOPMENT            PZ-SD

 PZ-SD        7/29/2016  SITE DEVELOPMENT             PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT     OWNER               0.00                   50.00

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160474     7/29/2016  DOUBLETREE GLASS & WINDOWS   243 COUNTRY DR               OWNER       RESIDENTIAL REPAIR          04-RESREP

 04-RESREP    7/29/2016  RESIDENTIAL REPAIR           RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR  OWNER           7,162.00                  133.73

 LIMIT - INSIDE

20160475     7/29/2016  REMINGTON HOMES              105 MOUNTAIN OAK CT          OWNER       NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING    01-RESNEW

 01-RESNEW    7/29/2016  NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING  OWNER         295,956.48                1,672.88

 LIMIT - OUTSIDE

*** TOTALS ***     NUMBER OF PROJECTS:      80                                    VALUATION:   2,259,242.42    FEES:      20,236.83
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PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES:  0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ISSUED DATES:   7/01/2016 THRU  7/31/2016  USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES:   0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: ALL

                                                       *** SEGMENT RECAP ***

                         PROJECT SEGMENT - DESCRIPTION      # OF SEGMENTS       VALUATION             FEE

                         ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                         01-RESNEW - NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILD              4    1,451,213.64        6,633.79

                         02-RESADD - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION               3       61,618.10          757.03

                         03-RESREM - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL                1        2,000.00           50.00

                         04-RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR                16      172,612.00        2,569.23

                         06-RESGAR - RESIDENT GARAGE/CARPO             10      154,688.40        2,070.75

                         08-RESROOF - RESIDENTIAL REROOF               13       92,586.00        1,614.68

                         11-RESDECK - RESIDENTIAL DECK                  6       35,665.80          648.94

                         17-RESMECH - RESIDENTIAL MECHANIC              3            0.00          334.00

                         18-RESPLBG - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING              4            0.00          722.00

                         20-COMNEW - NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDI              2      185,508.48        1,506.96

                         22-COMREM - COMMERCIAL REMODEL                 4       64,600.00          706.20

                         37-COMMEC - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL              3            0.00          402.00

                         40-COMROOF - COMMERCIAL ROOF REPA              1       38,750.00          412.25

                         PZ-CU - CONDITIONAL USE                        1            0.00          400.00

                         PZ-RZ - REZONE                                 1            0.00          650.00

                         PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT                       3            0.00          150.00

                         PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT                             2            0.00          300.00

                         SG - SIGN                                      4            0.00          154.00

                         STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL-ONE                    2            0.00          120.00

                         Z-DEMO - DEMOLITION                            1            0.00           35.00

                         *** TOTALS ***                                84    2,259,242.42       20,236.83
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PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES:  0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

ISSUED DATES:   7/01/2016 THRU  7/31/2016  USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES:   0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: ALL

                                                    *** BUILDING CODE RECAP ***

                     BUILDING CODE - DESCRIPTION                     # OF PROJECTS  # OF SEGMENTS       VALUATION             FEES

                     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                     01 - SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING                                 4              4    1,451,213.64         6,633.79

                     02 - RES ADD/ALTERATIONS                                    4              4       63,618.10           807.03

                     04 - RES GARAGE / CARPORT                                   9             10      154,688.40         2,070.75

                     08 - RES RE-ROOF                                           13             13       92,586.00         1,614.68

                     11 - RES DECK                                               6              6       35,665.80           648.94

                     20 - NEW COMMERCIAL BUILDING                                2              2      185,508.48         1,506.96

                     21 - COMERCIAL ADD/ALTERATIONS                              4              4       64,600.00           706.20

                     40 - COMMERCIAL ROOF REPAIR                                 1              1       38,750.00           412.25

                     COM - COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL                                 3              3            0.00           402.00

                     PZ-CU - CONDITIONAL USE                                     1              1            0.00           400.00

                     PZ-RZ - REZONE                                              1              1            0.00           650.00

                     PZ-SD - SITE DEVELOPMENT                                    3              3            0.00           150.00

                     PZ-SP - SHORT PLAT                                          2              2            0.00           300.00

                     RES - RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL                                2              3            0.00           334.00

                     RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING                                  2              4            0.00           722.00

                     RESREP - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR                                16             16      172,612.00         2,569.23

                     SG - SIGN                                                   4              4            0.00           154.00

                     STR - SHORT TERM RENTAL                                     2              2            0.00           120.00

                     Z-DEMO - DEMOLITION                                         1              1            0.00            35.00

                     *** TOTALS ***                                             80             84    2,259,242.42        20,236.83
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

REPORT SELECTION

 

PROJECT RANGE FROM:              THROUGH ZZZZZZZZZZ

PROJECT STATUS:       All

CONTRACTOR:           All

PROJECT TYPE:         All

SEGMENT:              All

VALUATION RANGE FROM:           0.00   THROUGH 999,999,999.99

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PROJECT DATES

 

APPLIED RANGE FROM: 00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999

ISSUED RANGE FROM:  07/01/2016 THROUGH 07/31/2016

USE SEGMENT DATES:  YES

EXPIRE RANGE FROM:  00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999

USE SEGMENT DATES:  NO

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS

 

TOTALS ONLY:      NO

INCLUDE SEGMENTS: YES

COMMENT CODES:     LIMIT,

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


